
      Name & Title                        Department/ Division                      Contact 

Stacey R. Davis  
Senior Manager 
  

Enrollment, Registration  
& Attendance 

 
(901)-416-6007 
daviss2@scsks12.org 
  

Mildred Avery 
Manager 
  

Enrollment, Registration  
& Attendance 

(901)- 416-6007 
averymd@scsk12.org 
  

Eliana Ayala 
Multicultural Advisor 
  

Enrollment, Registration  
& Attendance 

(901)- 416-6007 
simpsonea@scsk12.org 
  

Paula Braden  
Enrollment Advisor 
  

Enrollment, Registration  
& Attendance 

(901)- 416-6007 
bradenpr@scsk12.org 
  

Rosaline Dodson 
Enrollment Advisor 
  

Enrollment, Registration  
& Attendance 

(901)- 416-6007 
dodsonr1@scsk12.org 
  

Justin Doss 
Enrollment Advisor 
  

Enrollment, Registration  
& Attendance 

(901)- 416-6007 
dossj@scsk12.org 
  

Ebony Randolph 
Enrollment Advisor 
  

Enrollment, Registration  
& Attendance 

(901)- 416-6007 
randolphe1@scsk12.org 
  

Doris Rice  
Enrollment Advisor 
  

Enrollment, Registration  
& Attendance 

(901)- 416-6007 
riced@scsk12.org 
  

Elsy Rodriguez 
Enrollment Advisor 
  

Enrollment, Registration  
& Attendance 

(901)- 416-6007 
rodrigueze@scsk12.org 
  

Terether Bass 
Enrollment Analyst 
  

Enrollment, Registration  
& Attendance 

(901)- 416-6007 
bassta@scks12.org 
  

Amy Shackelford  
Enrollment Analyst 
  

Enrollment, Registration  
& Attendance 

(901)- 416-6007 
shackelforda@scsk12.org 
  

Cleoshia Williams 
Enrollment Analyst 
  

Enrollment, Registration  
& Attendance 

(901)- 416-6007 
williamsc48@scsk12.org 
  

Amanda Castano 
Enrollment Specialist 
  

Enrollment, Registration  
& Attendance 

(901)- 416-6007 
castanoap@scsk12.org 
  

Chandace Fisher 
Enrollment Specialist 

 
Enrollment, Registration  
& Attendance 

(901)- 416-6007 
fisherc2@scsk12.org 
  

Rosa Maldonado-Barrientos 
Enrollment Specialist  

Enrollment, Registration  
& Attendance 

(901)- 416-6007 
barrientosr@scsk12.org 
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Sharita Luellen  
Enrollment Specialist 
  

Enrollment, Registration  
& Attendance 

(901)- 416-6007 
luellensl@scsk12.org 
  

Taina Mauris 
Enrollment Specialist 
  

Enrollment, Registration  
& Attendance 

(901)- 416-6007 
millert1@scsk12.org  

Tyandreas Butler 
Enrollment Specialist 
  

Enrollment, Registration  
& Attendance 

 (901)- 416-6007 
butlertc2@scsk12.org  

Kayla Dodson  
Administrative Assistant 
  

Enrollment, Registration  
& Attendance 

(901)- 416-6007 
dodsonk1@scsk12.org  

Alma Hernandez-Rubio  
Administrative Assistant 
  

Enrollment, Registration  
& Attendance 

(901)- 416-6007 
hernandezam@scsk12.org  

Corey McCaster 
Enrollment Associate 
  

Enrollment, Registration  
& Attendance 

(901)- 416-6007 
mccasterc@scsk12.org  

Yoselinne Reyes  
Administrative Assistant 
  

Enrollment, Registration 
 & Attendance 

901)- 416-6007 
reyesyg@scsk12.org  

Dr. Kimberly Baker 
Senior Advisor of Attendance 
  

Enrollment, Registration  
& Attendance 

(901)- 416-6007 
bakerkd@scsk12.org  

Cheryl Leger  
Attendance Advisor 
  

Enrollment, Registration  
& Attendance 

(901)- 416-6007 
legerc@scsk12.org  

Leisa Bedell  
Attendance Analyst 
  

Enrollment, Registration  
& Attendance 

(901)- 416-6007 
bedelll@scsk12.org  

Larkisha Danish  
Attendance Analyst 
  

Enrollment, Registration  
& Attendance 

(901)- 416-6007 
danishls@scsk12.org  

Angelia Dixon  
Attendance Analyst 
  

Enrollment, Registration  
& Attendance 

(901)- 416-6007 
dixonam@scsk12.org  

Mia Dodson 
Attendance Analyst 
  

Enrollment, Registration  
& Attendance 

(901)- 416-6007 
dodsonmd@scsk12.org  

Deborah Echols 
Attendance Analyst 
  

Enrollment, Registration  
& Attendance 

(901)- 416-6007 
echolsd@scsk12.org  

Mamie Greenlee 
Attendance Analyst 
 
  

Enrollment, Registration  
& Attendance 

(901)- 416-6007 
greenleemg@scsk12.org 
  

Jamison Morris 
Senior Advisor, Homeschool 

Enrollment, Registration  
& Attendance 

(901)- 416-6007 
morrisjd@scsk12.org  
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Jason Harris  
Senior Advisor, Custody 
  

Enrollment, Registration  
& Attendance 

(901)- 416-6007 
harrisjk@scsk12.org 
  

Ellander Jones  
Administrative Assistant 

Enrollment, Registration  
& Attendance 

(901)- 416-6007 
jonese@scsk12.org  
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